

216

CRM-A-1129-MA-2016

GIAN SINGH V/S NEENA SHARMA

Present: None for the applicant.

This is an application seeking leave to appeal. On 01.08.2016, none appeared on behalf of the applicant. Same was the position on 13.11.2017 and on 09.10.2018 as well.

Even today, there is no representation on behalf of the applicant.

In view of the above, this application is dismissed for non-prosecution.

(PANKAJ JAIN)
JUDGE

September 12, 2022

Jyoti-IV